ToolLine
Tungaloy Report No. 428-G
Transform existing machine into a
high-speed machine!
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
A C C E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
ToolLine
Productivity quadruples due to spindles that rotate at

C
e8
D
C
O
N
M
S
h6
LF
APMX
LH
15°DN
TEC**A2-**C*M.. .
AH750 DC DCONMS DN APMX LH LF
TEC004A2-006/02C4M45  0.4 4  0.37  0.6 2 45
TEC004A2-006/04C4M45  0.4 4  0.37  0.6 4 45
TEC005A2-007/02C4M45  0.5 4  0.45  0.7 2 45
TEC005A2-007/04C4M45  0.5 4  0.45  0.7 4 45
TEC005A2-007/06C4M45  0.5 4  0.45  0.7 6 45
TEC006A2-009/02C4M45  0.6 4  0.55  0.9 2 45
TEC006A2-009/04C4M45  0.6 4  0.55  0.9 4 45
TEC006A2-009/06C4M45  0.6 4  0.55  0.9 6 45
TEC007A2-010/02C4M45  0.7 4  0.65  1 2 45
TEC008A2-012/04C4M45  0.8 4  0.75  1.2 4 45
TEC008A2-012/06C4M45  0.8 4  0.75  1.2 6 45
TEC008A2-012/08C4M45  0.8 4  0.75  1.2 8 45
TEC009A2-0135/06C4M45  0.9 4  0.85  1.35 6 45
TEC009A2-0135/08C4M45  0.9 4  0.85  1.35 8 45
TEC009A2-0135/10C4M45  0.9 4  0.85  1.35 10 45
TEC010A2-015/04C4M45  1 4  0.97  1.5 4 45
TEC010A2-015/06C4M45  1 4  0.97  1.5 6 45
TEC010A2-015/08C4M45  1 4  0.95  1.5 8 45
TEC010A2-015/10C4M45  1 4  0.95  1.5 10 45
TEC010A2-015/12C4M45  1 4  0.93  1.5 12 45
TEC010A2-015/16C4M50  1 4  0.93  1.5 16 50
TEC012A2-018/06C4M45  1.2 4  1.17  1.8 6 45
TEC012A2-018/08C4M45  1.2 4  1.15  1.8 8 45
TEC012A2-018/10C4M45  1.2 4  1.15  1.8 10 45
TEC012A2-018/16C4M50  1.2 4  1.13  1.8 16 50
TEC014A2-021/06C4M45  1.4 4  1.35  2.1 6 45
TEC014A2-021/08C4M45  1.4 4  1.35  2.1 8 45
TEC014A2-021/10C4M45  1.4 4  1.35  2.1 10 45
TEC015A2-023/06C4M45  1.5 4  1.47  2.3 6 45
TEC015A2-023/08C4M45  1.5 4  1.45  2.3 8 45
TEC015A2-023/10C4M45  1.5 4  1.45  2.3 10 45
TEC015A2-023/12C4M45  1.5 4  1.43  2.3 12 45
TEC015A2-023/16C4M50  1.5 4  1.41  2.3 16 50
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
Hard
Materials
Designation Shank

Cylindrical
Cylindrical
Cylindrical
Cylindrical
Cylindrical
Cylindrical
Cylindrical
Cylindrical
Cylindrical
Cylindrical
Cylindrical
2 flute endmill for rib processing, 30º helix for materials up to 65 HRC
 : Line up
16 SPINJET
AH750 DC DCONMS DN APMX LH LF
TEC015A2-023/18C4M55  1.5 4  1.41  2.3 18 55
TEC015A2-023/20C4M55  1.5 4  1.41  2.3 20 55
TEC016A2-024/06C4M45  1.6 4  1.57  2.4 6 45
TEC016A2-024/08C4M45  1.6 4  1.55  2.4 8 45
TEC016A2-024/10C4M45  1.6 4  1.55  2.4 10 45
TEC016A2-024/18C4M55  1.6 4  1.53  2.4 18 55
TEC016A2-024/20C4M55  1.6 4  1.53  2.4 20 55
TEC016A2-024/26C4M60  1.6 4  1.53  2.4 26 60
TEC018A2-027/06C4M45  1.8 4  1.77  2.7 6 45
TEC018A2-027/08C4M45  1.8 4  1.75  2.7 8 45
TEC018A2-027/10C4M45  1.8 4  1.75  2.7 10 45
TEC018A2-027/12C4M45  1.8 4  1.73  2.7 12 45
TEC020A2-030/06C4M45  2 4  1.97  3 6 45
TEC020A2-030/08C4M45  2 4  1.95  3 8 45
TEC020A2-030/10C4M45  2 4  1.95  3 10 45
TEC020A2-030/12C4M45  2 4  1.93  3 12 45
TEC020A2-030/16C4M50  2 4  1.91  3 16 50
TEC020A2-030/20C4M55  2 4  1.89  3 20 55
TEC020A2-030/30C4M70  2 4  1.89  3 30 70
TEC025A2-037/08C4M45  2.5 4  2.4  3.7 8 45
TEC025A2-037/10C4M45  2.5 4  2.4  3.7 10 45
TEC025A2-037/12C4M45  2.5 4  2.4  3.7 12 45
TEC025A2-037/16C4M55  2.5 4  2.4  3.7 16 55
TEC025A2-037/20C4M60  2.5 4  2.4  3.7 20 60
TEC025A2-037/30C4M80  2.5 4  2.4  3.7 30 80
TEC030A2-045/08C6M45  3 6  2.85  4.5 8 45
TEC030A2-045/10C6M45  3 6  2.85  4.5 10 45
TEC030A2-045/12C6M45  3 6  2.85  4.5 12 45
TEC030A2-045/16C6M55  3 6  2.85  4.5 16 55
TEC030A2-045/20C6M60  3 6  2.85  4.5 20 60
TEC030A2-045/30C6M70  3 6  2.85  4.5 30 70
TEC030A2-045/40C6M90  3 6  2.85  4.5 40 90
TEC**A2-**C*M.. .
 : Line up
Designation Shank
Cylindrical

D
C
e8
D
C
O
N
M
S
h6
LF
APMX
LH
DN
AH750  DC DCONMS  DN APMX  LH  LF
TEB004A2-006/02C4M45  0.4 4  0.36 0.6 2 45
TEB004A2-006/03C4M45  0.4 4  0.36 0.6 3 45
TEB005A2-007/02C4M45  0.5 4  0.45 0.7 2 45
TEB005A2-007/04C4M45  0.5 4  0.45 0.7 4 45
TEB005A2-007/06C4M45  0.5 4  0.45 0.7 6 45
TEB006A2-009/02C4M45  0.6 4  0.55 0.9 2 45
TEB006A2-009/04C4M45  0.6 4  0.55 0.9 4 45
TEB008A2-012/04C4M45  0.8 4  0.75 1.2 4 45
TEB008A2-012/06C4M45  0.8 4  0.75 1.2 6 45
TEB010A2-015/04C4M45  1 4  0.97 1.5 4 45
TEB010A2-015/06C4M45  1 4  0.97 1.5 6 45
TEB010A2-015/08C4M45  1 4  0.95 1.5 8 45
TEB010A2-015/10C4M45  1 4  0.95 1.5 10 45
TEB010A2-015/12C4M45  1 4  0.93 1.5 12 45
TEB010A2-015/16C4M50  1 4  0.93 1.5 16 50
TEB012A2-018/08C4M45  1.2 4  1.17 1.8 8 45
TEB012A2-018/12C4M45  1.2 4  1.13 1.8 12 45
TEB014A2-021/08C4M45  1.4 4  1.35 2.1 8 45
TEB014A2-021/16C4M50  1.4 4  1.31 2.1 16 50
TEB015A2-023/06C4M45  1.5 4  1.47 2.3 6 45
TEB015A2-023/08C4M45  1.5 4  1.45 2.3 8 45
TEB015A2-023/10C4M45  1.5 4  1.45 2.3 10 45
TEB015A2-023/12C4M45  1.5 4  1.43 2.3 12 45
TEB015A2-023/16C4M50  1.5 4  1.41 2.3 16 50
TEB015A2-023/20C4M55  1.5 4  1.39 2.3 20 55
TEB016A2-024/08C4M45  1.6 4  1.55 2.4 8 45
TEB016A2-024/12C4M45  1.6 4  1.53 2.4 12 45
TEB018A2-027/08C4M45  1.8 4  1.75 2.7 8 45
TEB018A2-027/12C4M45  1.8 4  1.73 2.7 12 45
TEB018A2-027/16C4M50  1.8 4  1.71 2.7 16 50
TEB020A2-030/06C4M45  2 4  1.97 3 6 45
TEB020A2-030/10C4M45  2 4  1.93 3 10 45
TEB020A2-030/12C4M50  2 4  1.93 3 12 50
TEB020A2-030/16C4M50  2 4  1.91 3 16 50
TEB020A2-030/20C4M55  2 4  1.89 3 20 55
TEB020A2-030/30C4M70  2 4  1.89 3 30 70
TEB030A2-045/08C6M50  3 6  2.85 4.5 8 50
TEB030A2-045/10C6M50  3 6  2.85 4.5 10 50
TEB030A2-045/12C6M50  3 6  2.85 4.5 12 50
TEB030A2-045/16C6M55  3 6  2.85 4.5 16 55
TEB030A2-045/20C6M60  3 6  2.85 4.5 20 60
TEB030A2-045/30C6M70  3 6  2.85 4.5 30 70
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
2 f lute bal l  nose for r ib processing, 30º hel ix for mater ia ls up to 65 HRC
Hard
Materials

S0 0.
00
9
-
0 0.
00
6
-
LH
LCFD
C
DSM
DC DCONMS LCF LH OAL
YH170 YH180
DSM0010G10 0.1  3 1.15 1.4 38
DSM0011G10 0.11  3 1.25 1.5 38
DSM0012G10 0.12  3 1.35 1.6 38
DSM0013G10 0.13  3 1.55 1.8 38
DSM0014G10 0.14  3 1.65 1.9 38
DSM0015G10 0.15  3 1.75 2 38
DSM0016G10 0.16  3 1.85 2.1 38
DSM0017G10 0.17  3 1.95 2.2 38
DSM0018G10 0.18  3 2.15 2.4 38
DSM0019G10 0.19  3 2.25 2.5 38
DSM0020G10 0.2  3 2.35 2.6 38
DSM0021G10 0.21  3 2.45 2.7 38
DSM0022G10 0.22  3 2.55 2.8 38
DSM0023G10 0.23  3 2.75 3 38
DSM0024G10 0.24  3 2.85 3.1 38
DSM0025G10 0.25  3 3 3.3 38
DSM0026G10 0.26  3 3.1 3.4 38
DSM0027G10 0.27  3 3.2 3.5 38
DSM0028G10 0.28  3 3.4 3.7 38
DSM0029G10 0.29  3 3.5 3.8 38
DSM0030G10 0.3  3 3.9 4.2 38
DSM0031G15 0.31  3 5.6 5.9 38
DSM0032G15 0.32  3 5.6 5.9 38
DSM0033G15 0.33  3 5.6 5.9 38
DSM0034G15 0.34  3 5.6 5.9 38
DSM0035G15 0.35  3 5.6 5.9 38
DSM0036G15 0.36  3 6.5 6.8 38
DSM0037G15 0.37  3 6.5 6.8 38
DSM0038G15 0.38  3 6.5 6.8 38
DSM0039G15 0.39  3 6.5 6.8 38
DSM0040G15 0.4  3 6.5 6.8 38
DSM0041G15 0.41  3 7.4 7.7 38
DSM0042G15 0.42  3 7.4 7.7 38
DSM0043G15 0.43  3 7.4 7.7 38
DSM0044G15 0.44  3 7.4 7.7 38
DSM0045G15 0.45  3 7.4 7.7 38
DSM0046G15 0.46  3 8.1 8.7 38
DSM0047G15 0.47  3 8.1 8.7 38
DSM0048G15 0.48  3 8.1 8.7 38
DSM0049G15 0.49  3 8.1 8.7 38
DSM0050G15 0.5  3 8.1 8.7 38
DSM0051G10 0.51 3 6.6 7.2 38
DSM0052G10 0.52 3 6.6 7.2 38
DC DCONMS LCF LH OAL
YH170 YH180
DSM0053G10 0.53 3 6.6 7.2 38
DSM0054G10 0.54 3 6.6 7.2 38
DSM0055G10 0.55  3 6.6 7.2 38
DSM0056G10 0.56 3 7.3 7.9 38
DSM0057G10 0.57 3 7.3 7.9 38
DSM0058G10 0.58 3 7.3 7.9 38
DSM0059G10 0.59 3 7.3 7.9 38
DSM0060G10 0.6  3 7.3 7.9 38
DSM0061G10 0.61 3 7.9 8.5 38
DSM0062G10 0.62 3 7.9 8.5 38
DSM0063G10 0.63 3 7.9 8.5 38
DSM0064G10 0.64 3 7.9 8.5 38
DSM0065G10 0.65  3 7.9 8.5 38
DSM0066G10 0.66 3 8.6 9.2 38
DSM0067G10 0.67 3 8.6 9.2 38
DSM0068G10 0.68 3 8.6 9.2 38
DSM0069G10 0.69 3 8.6 9.2 38
DSM0070G10 0.7  3 8.6 9.2 38
DSM0071G10 0.71 3 9.2 9.8 38
DSM0072G10 0.72 3 9.2 9.8 38
DSM0073G10 0.73 3 9.2 9.8 38
DSM0074G10 0.74 3 9.2 9.8 38
DSM0075G10 0.75  3 9.2 9.8 38
DSM0076G10 0.76 3 9.9 10.5 38
DSM0077G10 0.77 3 9.9 10.5 38
DSM0078G10 0.78 3 9.9 10.5 38
DSM0079G10 0.79 3 9.9 10.5 38
DSM0080G10 0.8  3 9.9 10.5 38
DSM0081G10 0.81 3 10.5 11.1 38
DSM0082G10 0.82 3 10.5 11.1 38
DSM0083G10 0.83 3 10.5 11.1 38
DSM0084G10 0.84 3 10.5 11.1 38
DSM0085G10 0.85 3 10.5 11.1 38
DSM0086G10 0.86 3 9.9 10.5 38
DSM0087G10 0.87 3 9.9 10.5 38
DSM0088G10 0.88  3 9.9 10.5 38
DSM0089G10 0.89 3 9.9 10.5 38
DSM0090G10 0.9  3 9.9 10.5 38
DSM0091G10 0.91 3 10.5 11.1 38
DSM0092G10 0.92 3 10.5 11.1 38
DSM0093G10 0.93 3 10.5 11.1 38
DSM0094G10 0.94 3 10.5 11.1 38
DSM0095G10 0.95 3 10.5 11.1 38
Designation
Coated
Designation
Coated
Micro solid drill with standard shank size of ø3 mm, without coolant hole, dia.= ø0.1 mm - ø2 mm, L/D = 5 -15
19
 DC DCONMS LCF LH OAL
YH170 YH180
DSM0096G10 0.96 3 11 11.6 38
DSM0097G10 0.97  3 11 11.6 38
DSM0098G10 0.98 3 11 11.6 38
DSM0099G10 0.99 3 11 11.6 38
DSM0100G10 1  3 11.5 12.1 38
DSM0101G05 1.01 3 8 8.6 38
DSM0102G05 1.02 3 8 8.6 38
DSM0103G05 1.03 3 8 8.6 38
DSM0104G05 1.04 3 8 8.6 38
DSM0105G05 1.05 3 8 8.6 38
DSM0106G05 1.06 3 8 8.6 38
DSM0107G05 1.07 3 8 8.6 38
DSM0108G05 1.08  3 8 8.6 38
DSM0109G05 1.09 3 8 8.6 38
DSM0110G05 1.1  3 8 8.6 38
DSM0111G05 1.11 3 8.9 9.5 38
DSM0112G05 1.12 3 8.9 9.5 38
DSM0113G05 1.13 3 8.9 9.5 38
DSM0114G05 1.14 3 8.9 9.5 38
DSM0115G05 1.15 3 8.9 9.5 38
DSM0116G05 1.16 3 8.9 9.5 38
DSM0117G05 1.17 3 8.9 9.5 38
DSM0118G05 1.18 3 8.9 9.5 38
DSM0119G05 1.19 3 8.9 9.5 38
DSM0120G05 1.2  3 8.9 9.5 38
DSM0121G05 1.21 3 9.7 10.3 38
DSM0122G05 1.22 3 9.7 10.3 38
DSM0123G05 1.23 3 9.7 10.3 38
DSM0124G05 1.24 3 9.7 10.3 38
DSM0125G05 1.25 3 9.7 10.3 38
DSM0126G05 1.26 3 9.7 10.3 38
DSM0127G05 1.27 3 9.7 10.3 38
DSM0128G05 1.28 3 9.7 10.3 38
DSM0129G05 1.29 3 9.7 10.3 38
DSM0130G05 1.3  3 9.7 10.3 38
DSM0131G05 1.31 3 10.5 11.1 38
DSM0132G05 1.32 3 10.5 11.1 38
DSM0133G05 1.33 3 10.5 11.1 38
DSM0134G05 1.34 3 10.5 11.1 38
DSM0135G05 1.35 3 10.5 11.1 38
DSM0136G05 1.36 3 10.5 11.1 38
DSM0137G05 1.37 3 10.5 11.1 38
DSM0138G05 1.38 3 10.5 11.1 38
DSM0139G05 1.39 3 10.5 11.1 38
DSM0140G05 1.4  3 10.5 11.1 38
DSM0141G05 1.41 3 11.3 11.9 38
DSM0142G05 1.42 3 11.3 11.9 38
DSM0143G05 1.43 3 11.3 11.9 38
DSM0144G05 1.44 3 11.3 11.9 38
DSM0145G05 1.45  3 11.3 11.9 38
DSM0146G05 1.46 3 11.3 11.9 38
DSM0147G05 1.47 3 11.3 11.9 38
DSM0148G05 1.48 3 11.3 11.9 38
DSM0149G05 1.49 3 11.3 11.9 38
DSM0150G05 1.5  3 11.3 11.9 38
DSM0151G05 1.51 3 12.1 12.7 45
DSM0152G05 1.52 3 12.1 12.7 45
DSM0153G05 1.53  3 12.1 12.7 45
DSM0154G05 1.54 3 12.1 12.7 45
DSM0155G05 1.55  3 12.1 12.7 45
DSM0156G05 1.56 3 12.1 12.7 45
 DC DCONMS LCF LH OAL
YH170 YH180
DSM0157G05 1.57 3 12.1 12.7 45
DSM0158G05 1.58 3 12.1 12.7 45
DSM0159G05 1.59 3 12.1 12.7 45
DSM0160G05 1.6  3 12.1 12.7 45
DSM0161G05 1.61 3 12.9 13.6 45
DSM0162G05 1.62 3 12.9 13.6 45
DSM0163G05 1.63 3 12.9 13.6 45
DSM0164G05 1.64 3 12.9 13.6 45
DSM0165G05 1.65  3 12.9 13.6 45
DSM0166G05 1.66 3 12.9 13.6 45
DSM0167G05 1.67 3 12.9 13.6 45
DSM0168G05 1.68 3 12.9 13.6 45
DSM0169G05 1.69 3 12.9 13.6 45
DSM0170G05 1.7  3 12.9 13.6 45
DSM0171G05 1.71 3 13.7 14.3 45
DSM0172G05 1.72 3 13.7 14.3 45
DSM0173G05 1.73 3 13.7 14.3 45
DSM0174G05 1.74 3 13.7 14.3 45
DSM0175G05 1.75 3 13.7 14.3 45
DSM0176G05 1.76 3 13.7 14.3 45
DSM0177G05 1.77 3 13.7 14.3 45
DSM0178G05 1.78 3 13.7 14.3 45
DSM0179G05 1.79 3 13.7 14.3 45
DSM0180G05 1.8  3 13.7 14.3 45
DSM0181G05 1.81 3 14.5 15.1 45
DSM0182G05 1.82  3 14.5 15.1 45
DSM0183G05 1.83 3 14.5 15.1 45
DSM0184G05 1.84 3 14.5 15.1 45
DSM0185G05 1.85  3 14.5 15.1 45
DSM0186G05 1.86 3 14.5 15.1 45
DSM0187G05 1.87 3 14.5 15.1 45
DSM0188G05 1.88 3 14.5 15.1 45
DSM0189G05 1.89 3 14.5 15.1 45
DSM0190G05 1.9  3 14.5 15.1 45
DSM0191G05 1.91 3 15.3 15.9 45
DSM0192G05 1.92 3 15.3 15.9 45
DSM0193G05 1.93 3 15.3 15.9 45
DSM0194G05 1.94 3 15.3 15.9 45
DSM0195G05 1.95  3 15.3 15.9 45
DSM0196G05 1.96 3 15.3 15.9 45
DSM0197G05 1.97 3 15.3 15.9 45
DSM0198G05 1.98 3 15.3 15.9 45
DSM0199G05 1.99 3 15.3 15.9 45
DSM0200G05 2  3 15.3 15.9 45
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
Designation

N
M
S
0 0.
00
6
-
S
IG 0 0.
00
6
-
D
C
DC YH170 DCONMS OAL SIG
DSM-CP90 3  3 38.1 90
DSM-CP140 3  3 38.1 140
Center ing dr i l l  for  DSM
 : Line up
Designation
21
MTECS-ISO
DCONMS DC LH LF
MTECS03007C20.25ISO  0.25 3 0.72 3 2.5 39 AH725
MTECS03009C30.25ISO  0.25 3 0.9 3 3 39 AH725
MTECS03011C40.3ISO    0.3 3 1.05 3 4 39 AH725
MTECS03012C50.35ISO    0.35 3 1.2 3 4.8 39 AH725
MTECS03016C60.4ISO    0.4 3 1.53 3 6 39 AH725
MTECS06016C40.4ISO  0.4 6 1.53 3 4.5 58 AH725
MTECS03017C70.45ISO    0.45 3 1.65 3 7 39 AH725
MTECS06017C50.45ISO  0.45 6 1.65 3 5 58 AH725
MTECS0602C50.45ISO  0.45 6 1.95 3 5.5 58 AH725
MTECS0602C70.45ISO  0.45 6 1.95 3 7.5 58 AH725
MTECS06024C60.5ISO  0.5 6 2.37 3 6.5 58 AH725
MTECS06024C90.5ISO  0.5 6 2.37 3 9.5 58 AH725
MTECS06024C90.5ISOL  0.5 6 2.37 3 9.5 105 AH725
MTECS03024C120.5ISO  0.5 3 2.4 3 12.5 39 AH725
MTECS03024C150.5ISO  0.5 3 2.4 3 15.5 39 AH725
MTECS06054D200.5ISO  0.5 6 5.35 4 20 58 AH725
MTECS06028C100.6ISO  0.6 6 2.75 3 10.5 58 AH725
MTECS06028C70.6ISO  0.6 6 2.75 3 7.5 58 AH725
MTECS06031C120.7ISO  0.7 6 3.1 3 12.5 58 AH725
MTECS06031C120.7ISOL  0.7 6 3.1 3 12.5 105 AH725
MTECS06031C160.7ISO  0.7 6 3.1 3 16.7 58 AH725
MTECS06031C90.7ISO  0.7 6 3.1 3 9 58 AH725
MTECS0808D250.75ISO  0.75 8 8 4 25 64 AH725
MTECS06038C120.8ISO  0.8 6 3.8 3 12.5 58 AH725
MTECS06038C160.8ISO  0.8 6 3.8 3 16 58 AH725
MTECS06038C160.8ISOL  0.8 6 3.8 3 16 105 AH725
MTECS06047C141.0ISO  1 6 4.65 3 14 58 AH725
MTECS06047C201.0ISO  1 6 4.65 3 20 58 AH725
MTECS06047C201.0ISOL  1 6 4.65 3 20 105 AH725
MTECS0606C181.25ISO  1.25 6 6 3 18 58 AH725
MTECS0606C241.25ISO  1.25 6 6 3 24 58 AH725
LFLH
D
C
D

M5≤
M6≤
M6≤
M6≤
M8≤
M8≤
Designation Application range
Number of
flutes
GradePitch
Thread
size
22 SPINJET
MTECSH-ISO
DCONMS DC LH LF
MTECSH03012C50.35ISO  0.35 3 1.2 3 4.8 39 AH750
MTECSH03016C60.4ISO  0.4 3 1.55 3 6 39 AH750
MTECSH06016C40.4ISO  0.4 6 1.55 3 4.5 58 AH750
MTECSH06017C50.45ISO  0.45 6 1.65 3 5 58 AH750
MTECSH0602C50.45ISO  0.45 6 1.95 3 5.5 58 AH750
MTECSH0602C70.45ISO  0.45 6 1.95 3 7.5 58 AH750
MTECSH06024C60.5ISO  0.5 6 2.35 3 6.5 58 AH750
MTECSH06024C90.5ISO  0.5 6 2.35 3 9.5 58 AH750
MTECSH06028C70.6ISO  0.6 6 2.75 3 7.5 58 AH750
MTECSH06031C120.7ISO  0.7 6 3.1 3 12.5 58 AH750
MTECSH06038C120.8ISO  0.8 6 3.8 3 12.5 58 AH750
MTECSH06047C141.0ISO  1 6 4.65 3 14 58 AH750
MTECSH06047C201.0ISO  1 6 4.65 3 20 58 AH750
MTECSH0606C181.25ISO  1.25 6 5.95 3 18 58 AH750
MTECSH0606C241.25ISO  1.25 6 5.95 3 24 58 AH750
LF
LH
D
C

M4≤
M5≤
M6≤
M6≤
M8≤
M8≤
23
MTECS-UN
TPI DCONMS DC LH LF
UNC UNF
MTECS03012C880UN  80 - #0 3 1.15 3 8 39 AH725
MTECS03015C672UN  72 - #1 3 1.45 3 6 39 AH725
MTECS06016C656UN  56 #2 #3 6 1.65 3 6.6 58 AH725
MTECS06016C456UN  56 #2 #3 6 1.65 3 4.4 58 AH725
MTECS06019C548UN  48 #3 #4 6 1.9 3 5.2 58 AH725
MTECS03021C1240UN  40 #4 - 3 2.1 3 12 39 AH725
MTECS06021C840UN  40 #4 - 6 2.1 3 8 58 AH725
MTECS06024C940UN  40 #5 #6 6 2.45 3 9.6 58 AH725
MTECS06021C640UN  40 #4 - 6 2.1 3 6.3 58 AH725
MTECS06033C936UN  36 - #8 6 3.3 3 9 58 AH725
MTECS06025C732UN  32 #6 - 6 2.55 3 7.1 58 AH725
MTECS06025C1032UN  32 #6 - 6 2.55 3 10.5 58 AH725
MTECS06032C932UN  32 #8 #10 6 3.2 3 9.5 58 AH725
MTECS06032C1232UN  32 #8 #10 6 3.2 3 12.5 58 AH725
MTECS06037C1032UN  32 - #10 6 3.7 3 10.5 58 AH725
MTECS06037C1532UN  32 - #10 6 3.7 3 15 58 AH725
MTECS0605C1428UN  28 - 1/4 6 5 3 14.5 58 AH725
MTECS0605C1928UN  28 - 1/4 6 5 3 19 58 AH725
MTECS06047C1420UN  20 1/4 - 6 4.75 3 14 58 AH725
MTECS06047C1920UN  20 1/4 - 6 4.75 3 19 58 AH725
MTECS06047C1920UN-L  20 1/4 - 6 4.75 3 19 105 AH725
MTECS0606C1718UN  18 5/16 - 6 6 3 17 58 AH725

w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
Smal l  diameter sol id carbide UN, Prof i le threading endmil ls for steel ,  Without coolant hole
Designation
Number of
flutes
Grade
Application range
24 SPINJET
MTECSH-UN
TPI DCONMS DC LH LF
UNC UNF
MTECSH06012C480UN  80 - #0 6 1.15 3 4 58 AH725
MTECSH06016C656UN  56 #2 #3 6 1.65 3 6.6 58 AH725
MTECSH06019C548UN  48 #3 #4 6 1.9 3 5.2 58 AH725
MTECSH06021C640UN  40 #4 - 6 2.1 3 6.3 58 AH725
MTECSH06024C740UN  40 #5 #6 6 2.45 3 7 58 AH725
MTECSH06021C840UN  40 #4 - 6 2.1 3 8 58 AH725
MTECSH06024C940UN  40 #5 #6 6 2.45 3 9.6 58 AH725
MTECSH06025C1032UN  32 #6 - 6 2.55 3 10.5 58 AH725
MTECSH06032C932UN  32 #8 - 6 3.2 3 9.5 58 AH725
MTECSH06037C1032UN  32 - #10 6 3.7 3 10.5 58 AH725
MTECSH06037C1532UN  32 - #10 6 3.7 3 15 58 AH725
MTECSH06042C1128UN  28 - #12 6 4.2 3 11 58 AH725
MTECSH0605C1428UN  28 - 1/4 6 5 3 14.5 58 AH725
MTECSH06035C1024UN  24 #10-#12 - 6 3.5 3 10.6 58 AH725
MTECSH06047C1920UN  20 1/4 - 6 4.75 3 19 58 AH725
MTECSH0606C1718UN  18 5/16 - 6 6 3 17 58 AH725
MTECSH0606C2318UN  18 5/16 - 6 6 3 23 58 AH725